Position

Operations Specialist
Environmental Health Manager
Environmental Health Manager
Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec |
Environmental Health Tech
Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Tech
Staff Assistant 1l
Environmental Health Tech
Environmental Health Spec Il
Staff Assistant 1l
Environmental Health Spec Il
Staff Assistant |

Environment Health Tech Xh

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Total Wages

$72,576
$68,389
$67,799
$61,232
$53,917
$53,198
$45,030
$42,595
$42,160
$42,016
$41,049
$40,265
$36,309
$35,064
$34,005
$32,526
$15,298
$14,483
$13,674

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,479
$37,279
$42,773
$29,340
$27,961
$29,642
$27,961
$21,281
$20,885
$16,575
$28,080
$34,048
$10,733
$34,731
$0
$26,786
$4,519
$7,655
$0



