Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Specialist		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$72,576	\$36,479
Environmental Health Manager		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$68,389	\$37,279
Environmental Health Manager		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$67,799	\$42,773
Environmental Health Spec II		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$61,232	\$29,340
Environmental Health Spec II		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$53,917	\$27,961
Environmental Health Spec II		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$53,198	\$29,642
Environmental Health Spec II		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$45,030	\$27,961
Environmental Health Spec II		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$42,595	\$21,281
Environmental Health Spec I		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$42,160	\$20,885
Environmental Health Tech		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$42,016	\$16,575
Environmental Health Spec II		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$41,049	\$28,080
Environmental Health Tech		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$40,265	\$34,048
Staff Assistant III		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$36,309	\$10,733
Environmental Health Tech		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$35,064	\$34,731
Environmental Health Spec II		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$34,005	\$0
Staff Assistant III		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$32,526	\$26,786
Environmental Health Spec II		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$15,298	\$4,519
Staff Assistant I		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$14,483	\$7,655
Environment Health Tech Xh		Mendocino County	Environmental Health	\$13,674	\$0